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Session 6

SAT 12 OCT 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 99  (45-48kg) MANJU CHD

MAHI SIWACH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA RAJ

J K

PUN

MAH

HP

RAJESH KOLI

SANDEEP SING

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

NAVEEN RANA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 100  (45-48kg) MONU HAR

NIDHI DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI J K

UP

RAJ

SSCB

PUN

SANDEEP SING

SANKALP DIXIT

RAJESH KOLI

RANA

ARIHANT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 101  (48-51kg) MONIKA M DEL

YAKSHIKA HAR BLUE DSQ

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 102  (48-51kg) KAVITA CHD

RIMPI PEGU ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT DEL

HAR

RAJ

SSCB

UTK

SWETA CHAUDHARY

SANGITA MALIK

RAVINDRA SING

RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 103  (51-54kg) HIMANI DEL

HANISHA HAR BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J K SANDEEP SING RAJ

UP

PUN

MAH

HP

RAVINDRA SING

SANKALP DIXIT

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

NAVEEN RANA

30:27

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 104  (51-54kg) SUMAN KUMARI RAJ

RENU GAHLAWAT HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT HP

MAH

J K

SSCB

UTK

NAVEEN RANA

SUDHIR

SANDEEP SING

RANA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 105  (54-57kg) KANISHIKA MAAN HAR

YATRI PATEL GUJ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 106  (54-57kg) ANKITHA RAJ KAR

KHANAK DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAVINDRA SING RAJ

HAR

UP

SSCB

J K

RAJESH KOLI

POOJA

SANKALP DIXIT

RANA

SANDEEP SING

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 107  (57-60kg) ANKUR YADAV HAR

HITEE HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SWETA CHAUDHARY DEL

UP

HP

J K

PUN

MAYANK

SANKALP DIXIT

NAVEEN RANA

SANDEEP SING

ARIHANT

30:24

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

10 108  (57-60kg) DISHA GOD RAJ

NIMSOLAM KHAPAI MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MAYANK DEL

UTK

PUN

MAH

HP

SWETA CHAUDHARY

SANJAY ADHIKARI

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

NAVEEN RANA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 109  (60-65kg) ANJLI UTK

SANJANA HAR

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP NAVEEN RANA DEL

RAJ

SSCB

J K

MAH

SWETA CHAUDHARY

RAJESH KOLI

RANA

SANDEEP SING

SUDHIR

28:29

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 110  (60-65kg) URVASHI GEHLOT DEL

SAKSHI DAHIYA HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR HP

PUN

UTK

RAJ

UP

NAVEEN RANA

ARIHANT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RAVINDRA SING

SANKALP DIXIT

27:30

27:30

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 111  (65-70kg) MANISHA SINGH HAR

TAMANNA HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI HP

J K

SSCB

RAJ

DEL

NAVEEN RANA

SANDEEP SING

RANA

RAJESH KOLI

SWETA CHAUDHARY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 112  (65-70kg) GARIMA HAR

S M DURGA SRI TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJESH KOLI DEL

UP

RAJ

PUN

MAH

MAYANK

SANKALP DIXIT

RAVINDRA SING

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 113  (70-75kg) SHRUTI HP

MUSKAN HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP SANKALP DIXIT DEL

RAJ

UTK

SSCB

J K

SWETA CHAUDHARY

RAJESH KOLI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

RANA

SANDEEP SING

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:25

30:24

RED

BLUE

16 114  (70-75kg) CHANCHAL HAR

TWINKLE POONIA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA HP

MAH

PUN

RAJ

DEL

NAVEEN RANA

SUDHIR

ARIHANT

RAVINDRA SING

SWETA CHAUDHARY

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 115  (75-80kg) M PRATHISA TN

KHUSHI POONIYA RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGITA MALIK DEL

HAR

UP

UTK

J K

SWETA CHAUDHARY

POOJA

SANKALP DIXIT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SANDEEP SING

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 116  (75-80kg) ANJALI UP

BONTHU MOUNIKA KALYANAM AP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DEL

HAR

PUN

MAH

HP

MAYANK

SANGITA MALIK

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

NAVEEN RANA

25:30

27:30

25:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

19 117  (81--81+kg) JAGRUTI BOTH MAH

KANIKA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN ARIHANT HAR

UP

RAJ

SSCB

J K

POOJA

SANKALP DIXIT

RAJESH KOLI

RANA

SANDEEP SING

30:27

30:26

29:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 118  (81--81+kg) ANSHIKA CHAUDHARY UP

NIRJHRA BANA RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA HAR

UTK

PUN

MAH

HP

SANGITA MALIK

SANJAY ADHIKARI

ARIHANT

SUDHIR

NAVEEN RANA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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