RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH WOMEN PROGRAMME 2024-25

Session Results



Session 6

SAT 12 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	99	(45-48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	MANJU MAHI SIWACH RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J K PUN MAH	BLUE RAJESH KOLI SANDEEP SING ARIHANT SUDHIR NAVEEN RANA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	100	(45-48kg)		RED BLUE	MONU NIDHI		HAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ SSCB	SANDEEP SING SANKALP DIXIT RAJESH KOLI RANA ARIHANT			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	101	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MONIKA M YAKSHIKA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL HAR	BLUE	DSQ		-
4	102	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	KAVITA RIMPI PEGU		CHD ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR RAJ SSCB	SWETA CHAUDHAI SANGITA MALIK RAVINDRA SING RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI	ΥY		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	103	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANI HANISHA		DEL HAR		WP	F .0	
			Referee:		SANDEEP SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	raj Up Pun Mah	BLUE RAVINDRA SING SANKALP DIXIT ARIHANT SUDHIR NAVEEN RANA	VVF	5:2	30:27 30:27 27:30 27:30 28:29
6	104	(51-54kg)		RED	SUMAN KUMARI		RAJ				
			Referee:	BLUE PUN	RENU GAHLAWAT ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH J K SSCB	BLUE NAVEEN RANA SUDHIR SANDEEP SING RANA SANJAY ADHIKARI	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	105	(54-57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	KANISHIKA MAAN YATRI PATEL	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR GUJ	BLUE	WO		-
8	106	(54-57kg)		RED BLUE	ANKITHA RAJ KHANAK		KAR DEL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RAVINDRA SING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ HAR UP SSCB	RAJESH KOLI POOJA SANKALP DIXIT RANA SANDEEP SING		-	28:29 26:30 27:30 27:30 26:30

RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH WOMEN PROGRAMME 2024-25

Session Results

असी. Endlese

Session 6

SAT 12 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	107	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	ANKUR YADAV HITEE		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SWETA CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP HP J K	MAYANK SANKALP DIXIT NAVEEN RANA SANDEEP SING ARIHANT			30:24 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:25
10	108	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	DISHA GOD NIMSOLAM KHAPAI		RAJ MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	MAYANK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	utk Pun Mah	SWETA CHAUDHAI SANJAY ADHIKARI ARIHANT SUDHIR NAVEEN RANA	RY		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
11	109	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	ANJLI SANJANA		UTK HAR	RED	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	HP	NAVEEN RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB J K	SWETA CHAUDHAI RAJESH KOLI RANA SANDEEP SING SUDHIR	RY		28:29 29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29
12	110	(60-65kg)		RED BLUE	URVASHI GEHLOT SAKSHI DAHIYA		DEL HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	МАН	SUDHIR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UTK RAJ	NAVEEN RANA ARIHANT SANJAY ADHIKARI RAVINDRA SING SANKALP DIXIT			27:30 27:30 30:27 28:29 27:30
13	111	(65-70kg)		RED BLUE	MANISHA SINGH TAMANNA		HAR HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	J K SSCB RAJ	NAVEEN RANA SANDEEP SING RANA RAJESH KOLI SWETA CHAUDHAI	RY		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	112	(65-70kg)		RED	GARIMA		HAR				
14	112	(00-7 0Kg)		BLUE	S M DURGA SRI		TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	RAJESH KOLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ PUN	MAYANK SANKALP DIXIT RAVINDRA SING ARIHANT SUDHIR			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
15	113	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	SHRUTI MUSKAN		HP HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	SANKALP DIXIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK SSCB	SWETA CHAUDHAI RAJESH KOLI SANJAY ADHIKARI RANA SANDEEP SING	RY		30:27 30:25 30:27 30:25 30:25 30:24
16	114	(70-75kg)		RED BLUE	CHANCHAL TWINKLE POONIA		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN RAJ	NAVEEN RANA SUDHIR ARIHANT RAVINDRA SING SWETA CHAUDHAI	RY		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29

RECCOMBINED NATIONAL TALENT HUNT YOUTH WOMEN PROGRAMME 2024-25

Session Results



Session 6

SAT 12 OCT 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	115	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	M PRATHISA KHUSHI POONIYA		TN RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGITA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UP UTK	SWETA CHAUDHAI POOJA SANKALP DIXIT SANJAY ADHIKARI SANDEEP SING			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	116	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	ANJALI BONTHU MOUNIKA KALYANAM		UP AP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HAR	POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR PUN MAH	MAYANK SANGITA MALIK ARIHANT SUDHIR NAVEEN RANA			25:30 27:30 25:30 25:30 25:30
19	117	(8181+kg)		RED BLUE	JAGRUTI BOTH KANIKA		MAH DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	ARIHANT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP RAJ SSCB	POOJA SANKALP DIXIT RAJESH KOLI RANA SANDEEP SING			30:27 30:26 29:27 30:27 30:27
20	118	(8181+kg)		RED BLUE	ANSHIKA CHAUDHARY NIRJHRA BANA		UP RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN MAH	SANGITA MALIK SANJAY ADHIKARI ARIHANT SUDHIR NAVEEN RANA			

LEGEND DSQ WP	Q Disqualification		Rn Round number		Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	